BID OPENING

Owner: East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 5

District: same as owner

Project Name: Peach Creek South Pond Erosion Repair

Job Number: 6965-2501

Type of Bid: public

£Z Mandatory Pre-Bid

[ Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid

Addendum(s): 5

Bid Location:
Corpus Christi

Date:

Thursday, November|3 2025 0:30AM

Time:

Bidder

Total Amount Bid*

Cashier’s Bid
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* Indicates apparent amounts as recorded at the Bid Opening; Amounts have not been mathematically verified.




Preliminary Bid Results for #6965-2501

PEACH CREEK SOUTH POND EROSION REPAIR

COMPANY NAME

co, Inc
Civcon Group, LLC
Rebel Contractors, Inc.

Infrastructure Construction

Services
MB WESTERN
CONSTRUCTION

AR TURNKEE
Kean Construction LLC
Rally Construction, Inc.

Shirley & sons construction

ALTERNATE BID

BASE BID NOA1

$585,498.80 $683,932.80

$614,824.00 $684,674.00
$820,914.00 $861,038.00

$706,036.00 $759,785.00

$1,275,585.60 $1,437,914.30

$1,068,818.00 $1,116,596.00
$906,502.00 $998,551.00
$783,864.00 $839,576.00

ALTERNATE BID
NO.2
$688,506.80

$792,424.00
$860,874.00

$761,092.00

$1,395,998.40

$1,137,194.00
$1,090,318.00
$927,720.00

ALTERNATE BID ALTERNATE BID

NO.3 NO.4
$782,186.80 $837,246.80
$730,24375 $854,584.00
$874,541.00 $960,774.00
$756,461.00 $832,576.00
$1,391,453.40 $1,412,648.40
$1,154,636.00 $1,216,670.00
$963,424.00 $1,054,354.00
$890,476.00 $996,984.00

ALTERNATE BID
NO5
$600,888.80

$627,784.00
$833,064.00

$721,831.00

$1,310,901.60

$1,085,018.00
$919,867.00
$802,089.00

ALTERNATE BID
NO.6
$849,648.80

$650,044.00
$841,459.00

$767,671.00

$1314,679.80

$1,139,845.00
$951,701.00
$891,872.00

ALTERNATE BID
NO.7
$688,042.80

$660,944.00
$862,594.00

$740,892.00

$1,356,693.60

$1,122,522.00
$999,038.00
$830,312.00

ALTERNATE BID
NO.8
$475,446.00

$425,032.00
$490,755.60

$677,106.00

$1,180,653.20

$956,502.00
$2,388,302.00
$536,232.00

Preliminary Bid Results
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BID OPENING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Owner: East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 5

District: same as owner

Project Name: Peach Creek South Pond Erosion Repair

Job Number: 6965-2501

Date: Noevember 15,2025, Thursday Time: (0230 AM

Location: Corpus Christi

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY NAME
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