		BID OPENING				
Owner: East Montgomery County N	Municipal	Utility District No. 5				
District: same as owner						
Project Name: Peach Creek South	Pond E	rosion Repair				
Job Number: 6965-2501		Туן	pe of Bid: publ	ic		
		-Mandatory Pre-Bid	Addendum(dum(s): 5		
Bid Location: Corpus Christi		Date: Thursday, November 13	2025	Time: 10:30 AM		
Bidder		Total Amount B	id*	Cashier's Check	Bid Bond	
Shirley & sons Con	struction	Basc Bid \$ 585,498.80				
Civeon GroupLL		\$ 614, 824.00				
Rebel Contrac		\$ 820,914,00				
Infrastructure	Constr.	\$ 206.036.00				
MB Western Cons	tr.	\$1,275,585.6	0			
AR Turnkee		\$ 1,068,818.0				
Krun Construction	·uc	\$ 906,502.0	50			
Rally Construct	ion. I	nc \$ 783,864.0	00			
	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					

* Indicates apparent amounts as record	led at the	Bid Opening; Amounts have r	not been mather	natically verifie	d.	

010



Preliminary Bid Results for #6965-2501

PEACH CREEK SOUTH POND EROSION REPAIR

		The second second second							
COMPANY NAME	BASE BID	ALTERNATE BID NO.1	ALTERNATE BID NO.2	ALTERNATE BID NO.3	ALTERNATE BID NO.4	ALTERNATE BID NO.5	ALTERNATE BID NO.6	ALTERNATE BID NO.7	ALTERNATE BID NO. 8
Shirley & sons construction co., Inc	\$585,498.80	\$683,932.80	\$688,506.80	\$782,186.80	\$837,246.80	\$600,888.80	\$849,648.80	\$688,042.80	\$475,446.00
Civcon Group, LLC		\$684,674.00	\$792,424.00	\$730,243.75	\$854,584.00	\$627,784.00	\$650,044.00	\$660,944.00	\$425,032.00
Rebel Contractors, Inc.	\$820,914.00	\$861,038.00	\$860,874.00	\$874,541.00	\$960,774.00	\$833,064.00	\$841,459.00	\$862,594.00	\$490,755.60
Infrastructure Construction Services	\$706,036.00	\$759,785.00	\$761,092.00	\$756,461.00	\$832,576.00	\$721,831.00	\$767,671.00	\$740,892.00	\$677,106.00
MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION	\$1,275,585.60	\$1,437,914.30	\$1,395,998.40	\$1,391,453.40	\$1,412,648.40	\$1,310,901.60	\$1,314,679.80	\$1,356,693.60	\$1,180,653.20
AR TURNKEE	\$1.068.818.00	\$1,116,596,00	\$1,137,194.00	\$1,154,636,00	\$1,216,670,00	\$1.085.018.00	\$1,139,845,00	\$1,122,522.00	\$956,502.00
Kean Construction LLC	\$906,502.00		\$1,090,318.00	\$963,424.00	\$1,054,354.00	\$919,867.00	\$951,701.00	\$999.038.00	\$2.388.302.00
Rally Construction, Inc.	\$783,864.00	\$839,576.00	\$927,720.00	\$890,476.00	\$996,984.00	\$802,089.00	\$891,872.00	\$830,312.00	\$536,232.00
	The same								

BID OPENING A	ATTENDANCE SHE	ET		
Owner: East Montgomery County Municipal Utility D	District No. 5			
District: same as owner				
Project Name: Peach Creek South Pond Erosion Re	epair			
Job Number: 6965-2501				
Date: November 15, 2025, Thursday	Time: 10:30 A M			
Location: Corpus Christi				
ATTENDEE NAME	C	OMPANY NAME		
Cole Caraway	LJA Engineering, Inc.			
Becky	Becky Rebel Contractors			
Sand force	AR Turn	22-1		
Cole Caraway Becky Janjone Kyk	AR Turn b MB wester Rally Con	-SA		
Larry	Rally Con	struction		